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Women / 7 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cristina Mattis522
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 9.175 9.0259.225 36.525
5T 1 1 5 1 

1 

Annika King504
Cal Sports

9.225 9.150 9.3508.725 36.450
4 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Blake Gozashti521
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 9.150 9.2008.400 36.050
2 2T 4 2 3 

3 

Whitney Swafford524
Gymnastics Zone

9.250 9.050 9.0507.900 35.250
3 4 7 3T 4 

4 

Victoria Valiton511
Cal Sports

9.425 7.900 8.9508.500 34.775
1 8 3 6T 5 

5 

Emmily Patneaud520
Demaray's

8.850 8.200 8.7258.300 34.075
8 7 5 10 6 

6 

Patricia McFadden507
Cal Sports

9.100 7.750 8.8758.275 34.000
5T 9 6 8 7T

7T

Madelyn Eugenio525
North Bay

9.025 8.250 8.9507.775 34.000
7 5T 8 6T 7T

7T

Nicole Bradshaw512
Davis Diamonds

8.725 8.250 8.8257.550 33.350
9 5T 9 9 9 

9 

Karolina Perkins516
Davis Diamonds

0.000 0.000 9.0500.000 9.050
10 10 10 3T 10 

10 
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